
Horsebarn - July 2017

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017  HORSEBARN

Total 13011

Peak Day Sun, 30 Jul, 2017 (833)

Minimum Day Fri, 28 Jul, 2017 (153)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 420

Average Workday Traffic 348

Average Weekend Traffic 571

Weekly Average 2938

Monthly Average 12775

Date  HORSEBARN

Sat, Jul 1, 2017 576

Sun, Jul 2, 2017 430

Mon, Jul 3, 2017 474

Tue, Jul 4, 2017 245

Wed, Jul 5, 2017 255

Thu, Jul 6, 2017 465

Fri, Jul 7, 2017 288

Sat, Jul 8, 2017 615

Sun, Jul 9, 2017 494

Mon, Jul 10, 2017 385

Tue, Jul 11, 2017 410

Wed, Jul 12, 2017 310

Thu, Jul 13, 2017 308

Fri, Jul 14, 2017 301

Sat, Jul 15, 2017 621

Sun, Jul 16, 2017 471

Mon, Jul 17, 2017 364

Tue, Jul 18, 2017 499

Wed, Jul 19, 2017 373

Thu, Jul 20, 2017 377

Fri, Jul 21, 2017 206

Sat, Jul 22, 2017 490

Sun, Jul 23, 2017 422

Mon, Jul 24, 2017 376

Tue, Jul 25, 2017 332

Wed, Jul 26, 2017 313

Thu, Jul 27, 2017 348

Fri, Jul 28, 2017 153

Sat, Jul 29, 2017 753

Sun, Jul 30, 2017 833

Mon, Jul 31, 2017 524


